LN EWNRE

VILLAGE OF STICKNEY
REGULAR MEETING
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Tuesday, July 5, 2022

7:00 p.m.
Meeting Agenda
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Approve Minutes of the Previous Regular Meeting

Authorize Payment of Bills

Presentation of a Proclamation for Dr. Scott Musil

Motion to accept the Resignation from the Board of Trustee for the Village of Stickney
Appointment to fill a vacancy from the Board of Trustee for the Village of Stickney
Approve Resolution No. 11-2022 “A Resolution Appointing a Trustee to the vacancy of
the Board of Trustees of the Village of Stickney, Cook County, lllinois.”

. Swearing in of New Trustee
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Report from the Mayor

Report from the Clerk

Trustee Reports/Committee Reports
Reports from Department Heads
Public Comments

Adjournment

Posted July 1, 2022



